10

Teilnehmer

Mladek Eva

Passecker Regina

Schaff Monika

Fried Katharina

Balmetzhofer Bettina

Stadlbauer Monika

Florea Daniel

Budsched| Sabine

Kasper Jennifer

Gschaider Marco

Kissinger Uta

Hund

Cap

Merlin

Domino

Nikita

Whoppi

Zip

Shep

Ibo

Jamie

Vivi

1. Lauf zum Vienna Cup 2022

Verein

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV Tulln

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Pottendorf

OGV Bad Véslau

ORV HSV Ebreichsdorf West

Agility Monor

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

ORV HSV Donaustadt

OGV HSK Hundesportklub Rendezvousberg

LK2 /L

Lauf / Richter

A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)
Jumping (Curin Manuela)
A-Lauf (Curin Manuela)

Jumping (Curin Manuela)

dognhow

Rang Punkte

2

2

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

N.A.

N.A.

20

15

10

18

14

13

25

0

12

12

17

11

10

Gesamt

35

28

27

25

24

17

11

10



dognhow

Rang  Teilnehmer Hund Verein Lauf / Richter Rang Punkte  Gesamt

1. Lauf zum Vienna Cup 2022 LK2 /L




